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Name	
   Organization	
   Phone	
  Number	
   Email	
  
Ginny	
  Andrews	
   Western	
  Maine	
  Community	
  Action	
   (w)	
  344-­‐3313	
  

(c)	
  240-­‐4712	
  
gandrews@wmca.org	
  
	
  

Karen	
  Bolduc	
   Food	
  Joy	
   (c)	
  415-­‐8380	
  	
   southauburnorganicfarm@gmail.com	
  
Christine	
  Bosse	
   Bangor	
  Savings	
  Bank	
   (c)	
  944-­‐6965	
  

(w)	
  782-­‐2133	
  
christine.bosse@bangor.com	
  
	
  

Deborah	
  Morrill	
  
Burd	
  

St.	
  Mary’s	
  Health	
  System	
  Development	
  
Office	
  

(c)	
  491-­‐6653	
   dburd@stmarysmaine.com	
  
	
  

Phil	
  Doucette	
   Austin	
  Associates	
   (w)	
  783-­‐9111	
   philip@austinpa.com	
  
Belinda	
  Gerry	
   Auburn	
  City	
  Council	
   (c)	
  689-­‐4316	
   politicsme@aol.com	
  
Emily	
  Horton	
   Healthy	
  Androscoggin	
   (c)	
  323-­‐6972	
   hortonem@cmhc.org	
  
Erica	
  Madore	
   Austin	
  Associates	
  &	
  Training	
  for	
  Health	
   (w)	
  783-­‐9111	
  

(c)	
  576-­‐9417	
  
erica@austinpa.com	
  

David	
  Moyer	
   Seniors	
  Plus	
   (w)	
  513-­‐3729	
  
(c)	
  212-­‐4279	
  

dmoyer@seniorsplus.org	
  

Sitey	
  Muktar	
   LHS	
  student,	
  Nutrition	
  Center	
  Youth	
  
Leadership	
  

(c)	
  440-­‐1483	
  (text	
  messages	
  to	
  be	
  
passed	
  to	
  Sitey)	
  
(h)	
  344-­‐5310	
  (after	
  school	
  hours)	
  

siteymuktar@gmail.com	
  

Camille	
  Parrish	
   Environmental	
  Studies	
  Program,	
  Bates	
  
College	
  

(w)	
  786-­‐6464	
  
(h)	
  782-­‐3524	
  

cparrish@bates.edu	
  
	
  

Nancy	
  Perry	
   Good	
  Shepherd	
  Food-­‐Bank	
   (w)	
  212-­‐1889	
   nperry@gsfb.org	
  
Leelaine	
  Picker	
   Retired	
   (h)	
  375-­‐8381	
  

(c)	
  402-­‐0998	
  
leelainep@me.com	
  

Mia	
  Poliquin-­‐
Pross	
  

St	
  Mary’s	
  Nutrition	
  Center	
  	
   (w)	
  513-­‐3895	
  
(c)	
  577-­‐6839	
  

mpross@stmarysmaine.com	
  
	
  

Brendan	
  
Schauffler	
  

GFLA	
   (c)	
  890-­‐8675	
  
(h)	
  739-­‐2505	
  

goodfood4la@gmail.com	
  

Bob	
  Thompson	
   AVCOG	
   (w)	
  783-­‐9186	
   thompson@avcog.org	
  
Daniel	
  Wallace	
   Coastal	
  Enterprises	
  Inc.	
   (w)	
  535-­‐2916	
  

(c)	
  831-­‐8818	
  
dwallace@ceimaine.org	
  
	
  

Kirsten	
  Walter	
   St.	
  Mary’s	
  Nutrition	
  Center	
   (w)	
  513-­‐3845	
  
(c)	
  577-­‐4541	
  

kwalter@stmarysmaine.com	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  	
  


